
DIGNITY / MODESTY / CLEANLINESS

Comments:
TOTAL AWARD

5

Judge's Signature…………………………………………………….

Recorder 

Check

2023/2024

2

2

2

2

DATE:………………………..…

AWARD
CALIPERS:

MARCH TO DISC 3:  ECHELON / SLOW MARCH

MARCH TO DISC 2:  45
o
 RIGHT INCLINE

MARCH TO DISC 1:  RIGHT WHEEL

MARCH TO DISC 4:  REFORM TEAM

MARCH TO DISC 5:  FORM T

COMPLIANCE JUDGE     U18 GRADE 

TEAM NO:................................…......................................

TEAM NAME:..........................................................................…………….....................

6

VALUE

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

MARCH TO DISC 11:  FORM "V"

UNIFORM PRESENTATION:

MARCH TO DISC 6:  T WHEEL / SALUTE

MARCH TO DISC 7:  SPECIAL LEFT TURN

MARCH TO DISC 8:  REFORM TEAM

MARCH TO DISC 9:  REVERSE WHEEL / RIGHT TURN

MARCH TO DISC 10:  FORM LINE
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R

R

L

R

R

L

L

R

R

L
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